K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JANUARY- 2019
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject - Topic PG Student Moderator
01.1.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Renal function test Dr. Himadarshini | Dr. Tara Nandan
|

03.1.2019 | Thursday | Journal Kyphosis and Anaesthetic Dr.Kaustubha Dr.Alen Mathew
Club Implication

04.1.2019 | Friday Case Case of Intestinal perforation | Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Anish Sharma
Discussion | with CKD

08.1.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Hyperkalemia Dr.Shwetha Dr. Tara Nandan

10.1.2019 | Thursday | Journal Hypertension In Pregnancy Dr. Nethra Dr.Anish Sharma
Club

11.1.2019 | Friday Case C/0 Ectopic Pregnancy Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Anish Sharma
Discussion | Dextrocardia

15.1.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Labour Analgesia Dr. Sheetal Dr.Anish Sharma

17.1.2019 | Thursday | Journal Perioperature blood Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Alen Mathew
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18.1.2019 | Friday | Case Acute Appendicitis in Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Alen Mathew
Discussion pregnancy .

22.1.2019 Tuegaa-y Seminar | Acid base balance Dr. Kausthubha | Dr. Nazim

24.1.2019 | Thursday | Journal Guidelines for sedation In Dr. Himadarshini | Dr.Anish Sharma
Club ICU

25.1.2019 | Friday Case Case of PIH Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Alen Mathew
Discussion

29.1.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Physiological change during | Dr. Himadarshini | Dr. Tara Nandan
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